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Week 8

Mon Oct 28 7:46am ET

UFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Ozarks 8 2 0 0.800 3-0 1469.59 1254.66 1164.62

Crazy Con Men 4 6 0 0.400 1-2 1191.69 1273.26 926.59

The Replacements 3 7 0 0.300 1-2 895.24 1174.12 759.69

Sweater Meat 3 7 0 0.300 1-2 1217.06 1333.46 955.43

UFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Snatch Sniffers 7 3 0 0.700 3-0 1320.41 1233.46 943.51

Rockin Squatches 5 5 0 0.500 1-2 1357.85 1363.25 1036.48

The Process 5 5 0 0.500 1-2 1223.49 1237.08 951.56

Fanny Dusters 4 6 0 0.400 1-2 1265.48 1350.56 954.28

LFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Double Sluggo 8 2 0 0.800 3-0 1556.04 1206.07 1296.25

Jakku Resistance 7 3 0 0.700 2-1 1442.93 1161.42 1103.22

Grave Diggers 6 4 0 0.600 1-2 1278.19 1251.02 948.34

Jager Bombs 5 5 0 0.500 0-3 1268.66 1237.10 1065.44

LFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Guinness 5 5 0 0.500 3-0 1259.88 1325.19 1007.66

JoeStradamus 4 6 0 0.400 2-1 1119.36 1170.03 917.86

Nea Kameni 4 6 0 0.400 1-2 1205.32 1279.44 997.79

Ass Pennies 2 8 0 0.200 0-3 1166.94 1388.01 999.50

Total Points
Double Sluggo 1296.25

Ozarks 1164.62

Jakku Resistance 1103.22

Jager Bombs 1065.44

Rockin Squatches 1036.48

Guinness 1007.66

Ass Pennies 999.50

Nea Kameni 997.79

Sweater Meat 955.43

Fanny Dusters 954.28

The Process 951.56

Grave Diggers 948.34

Snatch Sniffers 943.51

Crazy Con Men 926.59

JoeStradamus 917.86

The Replacements 759.69
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